
Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved søndag den 28.08.2022 

 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Søndag den 28.08.2022 

DAME 
PLACERING SKYTTE POINT 

1 Ann-Katrine Krogsgård 418 

2 Bente Post-Pedersen 345 

3 Marianne Rasmussen 339 

4 Annelise Nørsøller 327 

5 Karin Juul 289 

6 Susanne Carlsen 285 

7 Jette Jakobsen 247 

8 Heidi Andreasen 216 

9 Marie Enevoldsen 187 

10 Jane Skovgård 171 

   

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Søndag den 28.08.2022 

VETERAN 
PLACERING SKYTTE POINT 

1 Palle Jørgensen 405 

2 Flemming L. Hansen 393 

3 Kaj Rasmusen 389 

 Hans Otto Jensen (UDEN FOR KONK.) 380 

4 Mads Have 374 

4 Finn Nielsen 374 

5 Alex Andersen 353 

6 Søren Lundberg 332 

7 Rolf Hagstrøm 311 

8 Kai Hansen 293 

9 Søren Juul 291 

10 Steen L-Lang 281 

11 Knud Anker Jensen 280 

12 Peter Arndrup Poulsen 265 



13 Carsten Winther 248 

 Christian Hansen (UDEN FOR KONK.) 233 

14 Hans Levesen 210 

15 Jimmi Enevoldsen 144 

   

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Søndag den 28.08.2022 

HERRE 
PLACERING SKYTTE POINT 

1 Frederik Nielsen 442 

2 Mathias Nedergaard 437 

3 Niels Lauritsen 432 

4 Henrik Wæring 431 

5 Peter Frederiksen (Nakskov) 420 

6 Steen Schrøder 417 

7 Peter Rasmussen 411 

8 Erik Olsen 393 

9 Kristian Lassen 388 

10 Søren Kjeldsen 384 

11 Thomas Andersen 380 

12 Leo Holm 378 

13 Rene Skytte 377 

14 Niels Busch 376 

15 Michael Markussen 366 

16 Ulrik Gedde 364 

17 Jørgen Sonnenborg 359 

17 Jørgen Larsen 359 

18 Morten Jäniche 358 

19 Nicolai Kvolsbæk 357 

20 Tobias Nielsen 356 

21 John Hansen 346 

22 Kristoffer Skov 344 

23 Nicolai Krogh 336 

24 Thoke Thaysen 332 

24 Henrik Skott 332 



25 Jakob Gedde 330 

26 Peter Laustsen 326 

27 Jes Carlsen 319 

27 Lars Arndrup Poulsen 319 

28 Therkel Rasmussen 317 

29 Lasse Hebo 310 

30 Kenneth Pedersen 307 

31 Henrik Rasmussen 299 

31 Mark Andersen 299 

32 Gorm Dessing 292 

33 Christian Dinsen 290 

34 Dan Meyer 288 

35 Ulrik Østergård 287 

35 Jesper Kivi 287 

36 Lasse Holm 286 

37 Kristian Mortensen 285 

38 Peter Storm 279 

39 Ken Dorn Hansen 277 

40 Peter Frederiksen 272 

41 Søren Helding Madsen (AimPoint) 266 

42 Michael Malmgren 258 

42 Jakob Jensen 258 

43 Michael Schultz 257 

44 Per Mortensen 256 

45 Claus Rathje 255 

46 Andreas Vestergaard Petersen 250 

47 Jesper Foged 247 

48 Stephan Søegaard 239 

48 Thomas Johansen 239 

49 Niels Arne Madsen 230 

50 Christian Petersen 229 

51 Benny Beyer Pedersen 226 

52 Mikkel Kirk Nikolaisen 217 

53 Jesper Krogh 216 

54 Kim Jensen 210 

55 Bjarne Rasmussen 206 



 

 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Søndag den 28.08.2022 

HOLD - Skydning 
PLACERING SKYTTE NAVN HOLD POINT 

1 
Niels Lauritsen 

Frederik Nielsen 
Henrik Wæring 

1305 

2 
Steen Schrøder 

Mathias Nedergaard 
Rene Skytte 

1231 

3 
Peter Frederiksen 

Flemming L. Hansen 
Jørgen Sonnenborg 

1172 

4 
Michael Markussen 

Erik Olsen 
Niels Busch 

1135 

5 
John Hansen 
Kaj Rasmusen 
Ulrik Gedde 

1099 

6 
Lasse Hebo 
Mads Have 

Søren Kjeldsen 
1068 

7 
Tobias Nielsen 
Thoke Thaysen 
Morten Jäniche 

1046 

8 
Alex Andersen 
Jørgen Larsen 
Jakob Gedde 

1042 

9 
Kai Hansen 

Marianne Rasmussen 
Kristian Lassen 

1020 

56 Jon Lamberg 206 

57 Carsten Larsen 192 

58 Jørgen Gregersen 184 

59 Lasse Rendebæk Sørensen 169 

60 Ib Rasmussen 165 

61 Jens Peter Skaarup 159 

62 Nicolai Jacobsen 146 

63 Poul Erik Christensen 118 

63 Henrik Krogh 118 

64 Henrik Jørgensen 112 

65 Jan Sørensen 97 



10 
Finn Nielsen 

Gorm Dessing 
Søren Lundberg 

998 

11 
Ann-Katrine Krogsgård 

Claus Rathje 
Susanne Carlsen 

958 

12 
Bente Post-Pedersen 

Karin Juul 
Rolf Hagstrøm 

945 

13 
Leo Holm 

Christian Petersen 
Lars Arndrup Poulsen 

926 

14 
Kenneth Pedersen 
Nicolai Kvolsbæk 

Jesper Foged 
911 

15 
Kristoffer Skov 
Michael Schultz 

Søren Juul 
892 

16 
Heidi Andreasen 

Søren Helding Madsen 
Palle Jørgensen 

887 

17 
Andreas Vestergaard Petersen 

Lasse Holm 
Knud Anker Jensen 

816 

18 
Annelise Nørsøller 

Jette Jakobsen 
Niels Arne Madsen 

804 

19 
Mikkel Kirk Nikolaisen 

Jesper Kivi 
Mark Andersen 

803 

20 
Jane Skovgård 

Christian Dinsen 
Nicolai Krogh 

797 

21 
Per Mortensen 

Kristian Mortensen 
Thomas Johansen 

780 

22 
Jon Lamberg 
Peter Storm 

Ken Dorn Hansen 
762 

23 
Henrik Rasmussen 

Ulrik Østergård 
Ib Rasmussen 

751 

24 
Jakob Jensen 
Steen L-Lang 
Hans Levesen 

749 

25 
 

Therkel Rasmussen 
Peter Rasmussen 

728 

26 
Jes Carlsen 

Henrik Skott 
651 



27 
Michael Malmgren 
Peter Frederiksen 
Henrik Jørgensen 

642 

28 
Jørgen Gregersen 
Stephan Søegaard 

Kim Jensen 
633 

29 
Carsten Winther 

Hans Otto Jensen (UDEN FOR KONK.) 
Thomas Andersen 

628 

30 
Peter Arndrup Poulsen 

Jimmi Enevoldsen 
Marie Enevoldsen 

596 

31 
Bjarne Rasmussen 

Lars Nicolaisen 
Jens Peter Skaarup 

591 

32 
Jan Sørensen 

Poul Erik Christensen 
Peter Laustsen 

541 

33 
Jesper Krogh 
Henrik Krogh 

Lasse Rendebæk Sørensen 
503 

34 
Nicolai Jacobsen 
Carsten Larsen 

338 

35 Dan Meyer 288 

36 
 

Christian Hansen (UDEN FOR KONK.) 
Frank Andersen (UDEN FOR KONK.) 

233 

 

 


